

ITEM NO.22+61

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6471-6478/2023

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.204549/2023-EXEMPTION FROM FILING  
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.204548/2023-EX-PARTE STAY )

WITH

Civil Appeal No(s). 6570/2023

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.208686/2023-STAY APPLICATION )

Date : 13-10-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For parties

Mr. Arvind P Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S Niranjan Reddy, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Baid, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Kumar Bafna, Adv.  
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Praneet Das, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Akhila Palem, Adv.  
M/S. Expletus Legal, AOR

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ravichandra S. Hegde, Adv.  
Ms. Mitravinda Chunduru, Adv.  
Mr. Anjuman Tripathy, AOR

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anuj Berry, Adv.  
Ms. Shruti Rajan, Adv.  
Ms. Anusha Ramesh, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Shah, Adv.  
Ms. Gauri Pasricha, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Jafar Alam, AOR

Ms. Shruti Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Syed Jafar Alam, AOR

Mr. Neeraj K. Kaul, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Somasekhar Sunderesan, Adv.

Mr. Prabhan Shroff, Adv.

Mr. Harshit Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Ramchandran Madan, Adv.

Mr. Abhijnan Jha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Re-list on 17.10.2023.

(BABITA PANDEY)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR